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SPECIAL EDUCATION, REHABILITATION & COUNSELING 75606 EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP & TECHNOLOGY 77404
FAX: 75456 FAX: 77510
Stone-MacDonald, Angi - Chair angistone-macdonald  CE 243B 74502 Scarcella, Joseph - Chair jscarcel CE374B 73722
Miller, Janet - ASC jmiller CE 243 75606 Sims, Shani (75%) ssims CE 374 77404
Sims, Shani (25%) ssims CE374 73693 Navarro, Jennifer (25%) jennifer.navarro CE 261 73849
Camilo, Diana diana.camilo CE 380 73667 Baek, Eun-Ok ebaek CE 323 75454
Carhart, Jennifer jennifer.carhart CE 383 74501 Beck, Carmen cbeck CE 372 77311
D’Arrigo, Justine justine.darrigopatrick ~ CE 379 75687 Bronack, Stephen stephen.bronack  CE 324 77581
Franklin-Guy, Sherri sfguy CE 224 75627 Burks, Sid sburks CE 321 75679
Galan Lopez, Carlos carlos.galanlopez  CE 376 75613 Chen, Michael mchensa CE 325 73209
Geraghty Jenkinson, Cathleen cathleen.geraghty-jenkinsc CE 342 75634 Fiene, Jay ifiene
Hedtke, Lorraine Ihedtke CE 377 77640 Hughes, Andrew andrew.hughes CE 319 75637
Hernandez, Edwin edwin.hernandez  CE 381 74503 Jindra, Susan sjiindra CE 385 75674
Kim, Jemma jemmakim CE 343 77237 Kaiser, Sue sue.kaiser CE 375 77579
O’Handley, Roderick ro’handley CE 341 73446 Kivalahula-Uddin, Hannah hannah.kivalahula-uddin ~ CE 387 74586
Quamar, Bobby abbas.quamar CE 230 73692 Louque, Angela alougue CE363 77718
Robertson, Stacie stacie.robertson CE 231 74341 Wang, Viktor viktor.wang CE 322 75676
Sparks, Shannon shannon.sparks CE 225 77328
Stewart, Daniel dstewart CE 382 73619 PROGRAM COORDINATORS
Swartz, Stanley sswartz CE 362 75601 Adapted Physical Education Added Authorization Credential
Ward, Sharon sward CE 340 75693 Oh, Hyun-Kyoung hkoh 77537
Yalamanchili, Priyanka priyanka.yalamanchili  CE 226 75670 Bilingual Authorization Credential
Solsona-Puig, Jordi jordi.solsona-puig  TEF 75531
TEACHER EDUCATION & FOUNDATIONS 77405 Torrez, Nena ntorrez TEF 77321
FAX: 75992 CalTPA
Ajayi, Lasisi - Chair lajayi CE 266 77603 Jonathan Hall ilhall 75640
Tanori, Cruz cruz.tanori CE 261 75608 Career & Technical Education and Designated Subjects Credential
Navarro, Jennifer (75%) jennifer.navarro  CE 261 73849 TBD
Escalante, Karen karen.escalante CE 275 77626 Counseling, MS and PPS Credential
Fullam, Jordan jordan.fullam CE 245 75607 Camilo, Diana (Fieldwork) diana.camilo SRC 73667
Gallo, Michelle michelle.gallo CE 264 77251 Carhart, Jennifer (Admissions)  jennifer.carhart SRC 74501
Groen, Mark mgroen CE271 77625 Stewart, Daniel (Advising) dstewart SRC 73619
Hall, Jonathan ilhall CE 264 75640 Counseling and Social Change, Minor
Hwang, Young Suk hwan CE 361 75672 D’Arrigo, Justine justine.darrigopatrick ~ SRC 75687
Jennings, Todd tiennin CE 253 75655 Educational Administration, MA and PASC Credential
Jones, Valencia valencia.jones CE 247 74302 Jindra, Susan sjindra ELT 75674
Kowalski, Kurt kkowalsk CE 227 75458 Kaiser, Sue sue.kaiser ELT 77579
Murillo, Enrique emurillo CE 235 75632 Education, MA
Roose, Tamara tamara.roose CE 246 74569 Tasova, Halil halil.tasova TEF 74212
Seferoglu, Golge golge.seferoglu CE 273 75658 Gender & Sexual Studies, Minor/PDC
Smith, Peet Jennings, Todd tiennin TEF 75655
Solsona-Puig, Jordi jordi.solona-puig  CE 270 75531 Instructional Design &Technology, MA
Sung, Yewon yewon.sung CE 263 77595 Baek, Eun-Ok ebaek ELT 75454
Tasova, Halil halil.tasova CE 369 74212 Multiple Subject Credential
Torrez, Nena ntorrez CE 267 77321 Jones, Valencia valencia.jones TEF 74302
Yin, Xinying xyin CE 328 75696 Rehabilitation Counseling, MA
Zambrano, Jeanette jeanette.zambrano CE 268 75692 Yalamanchili, Priyanka priyanka.yalamanchili ~ SRC 75670
School Psychology, Ed.S, and PPS Credential
DOCTORAL STUDIES 75651 Ward, Sharon “Cherie” sward SRC 75693
FAX: 77056 STEM Education, MA
Murillo, Enrique - Director emurillo CE 335 75632 Yin, Xinying xyin TEF 75696
Beck, Carmen - Assistant Director cbeck CE 332 77311 Single Subjects Credential
Sykes, Candice - ASC candice.sykes CE 335 77403 Jones, Valencia valencia.jones TEF 74302
Ortiz, Stacey - SSP stacey.ortiz CE 333 74270 Special Education Credential/Intern & TPA
Acevedo, Nancy nacevedo-gil CE331 75623 Sparks, Shannon shannon.sparks SRC 77328
Special Education, MS
Kim, Jemma jemmakim SRC 77237
TESOL, MA

Seferoglu, Golge golge.seferoglu TEF 75658

Revised 9/23/25 -JM


https://www.csusb.edu/special-education-rehabilitation-counseling
https://www.csusb.edu/elt
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/angi.stone-macdonald
mailto:angi.stone-macdonald@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/jscarcel
mailto:jscarcel@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/jmiller
mailto:jmiller@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/ssims
mailto:ssims@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/ssims
mailto:ssims@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/jennifer.navarro
mailto:jennifer.navarro@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/diana.camilo
mailto:diana.camilo@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/ebaek
mailto:ebaek@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/jennifer.carhart
mailto:jennifer.carhart@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/cbeck
mailto:cbeck@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/justine.darrigopatrick
mailto:justine.darrigopatrick@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/stephen.bronack
mailto:stephen.bronack@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/sfguy
mailto:sfguy@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/sburks
mailto:sburks@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/carlos.galanlopez
mailto:carlos.galanlopez@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/mchensa
mailto:mchensa@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/cathleen.geraghty-jenkinson
mailto:cathleen.geraghty-jenkinson@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/jfiene
mailto:jfiene@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/lhedtke
mailto:lhedtke@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/andrew.hughes
mailto:andrew.hughes@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/edwin.hernandez
mailto:edwin.hernandez@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/sjindra
mailto:sjindra@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/jemmakim
mailto:jemmakim@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/sue.kaiser
mailto:sue.kaiser@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/rohandley
mailto:ro%E2%80%99handley@csusb.edu
http://www.csusb.edu/profile/hannah.kivalahula-uddin
mailto:hannah.kivalahula-uddin@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/abbas.quamar
mailto:abbas.quamar@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/alouque
mailto:alouque@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/stacie.robertson
mailto:stacie.robertson@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/viktor.wang
mailto:viktor.wang@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/shannon.sparks
mailto:shannon.sparks@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/dstewart
mailto:dstewart@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/sswartz
mailto:sswartz@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/kinesiology/programs/physical-education-and-adapted-physical-education/credential
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/sward
mailto:sward@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/hkoh
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/hkoh
mailto:hkoh@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/priyanka.yalamanchili
mailto:priyanka.yalamanchili@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/multiple-subject-teaching-credential/bilingual-authorization-option-biau
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/jordi.solsona-puig
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/jordi.solsona-puig
mailto:jordi.solsona-puig@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/teacher-education-foundations
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/ntorrez
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/ntorrez
mailto:ntorrez@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/coe/students/current-students/teacher-performance-assessment
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/lajayi
mailto:lajayi@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/jlhall
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/jlhall
mailto:jlhall@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/cruz.tanori
mailto:cruz.tanori@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/career-technical-education/designated-subjects-teaching-credentials
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/jennifer.navarro
mailto:jennifer.navarro@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/karen.escalante
mailto:karen.escalante@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/counseling-masters-degree
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/jordan.fullam
mailto:jordan.fullam@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/diana.camilo
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/diana.camilo
mailto:diana.camilo@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/michelle.gallo
mailto:michelle.gallo@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/jennifer.carhart
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/jennifer.carhart
mailto:jennifer.carhart@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/mgroen
mailto:mgroen@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/dstewart
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/dstewart
mailto:dstewart@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/jlhall
mailto:jlhall@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/minor-counseling-social-change
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/yhwang
mailto:yhwang@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/justine.darrigopatrick
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/justine.darrigopatrick
mailto:justine.darrigopatrick@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/todd.jennings
mailto:tjennin@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/educational-administration
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/valencia.jones
mailto:valencia.jones@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/sjindra
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/sjindra
mailto:sjindra@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/kkowalsk
mailto:kkowalsk@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/sue.kaiser
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/sue.kaiser
mailto:sue.kaiser@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/emurillo
mailto:emurillo@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/education-elementary-secondary-program
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/tamara.roose
mailto:tamara.roose@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/halil.tasova
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/halil.tasova
mailto:halil.tasova@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/golge.seferoglu
mailto:golge.seferoglu@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/gender-sexuality-studies
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/peet.smith
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/todd.jennings
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/todd.jennings
mailto:tjennin@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/jordi.solsona-puig
mailto:jordi.solona-puig@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/instructional-technology-program
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/yewon.sung
mailto:yewon.sung@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/ebaek
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/ebaek
mailto:ebaek@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/halil.tasova
mailto:halil.tasova@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/multiple-subject-teaching-credential
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/ntorrez
mailto:ntorrez@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/valencia.jones
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/valencia.jones
mailto:valencia.jones@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/xyin
mailto:xyin@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/rehabilitation-counseling-program
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/jeanette.zambrano
mailto:jeanette.zambrano@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/priyanka.yalamanchili
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/priyanka.yalamanchili
mailto:priyanka.yalamanchili@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/school-psychology-program/program-overview
https://www.csusb.edu/doctorate-educational-leadership
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/sward
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/sward
mailto:sward@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/stem-education-program
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/emurillo
mailto:emurillo@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/xyin
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/xyin
mailto:xyin@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/cbeck
mailto:cbeck@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/single-subject-teaching-credential
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/candice.sykes
mailto:candice.sykes@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/valencia.jones
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/valencia.jones
mailto:valencia.jones@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/stacey.ortiz
mailto:stacey.ortiz@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/special-education/credential-programs/credential-program-options/internship-option
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/nancy.acevedo
mailto:nacevedo-gil@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/shannon.sparks
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/shannon.sparks
mailto:shannon.sparks@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/special-education/masters-program
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/jemmakim
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/jemmakim
mailto:jemmakim@csusb.edu
https://www.csusb.edu/tesol
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/golge.seferoglu
https://www.csusb.edu/profile/golge.seferoglu
mailto:golge.seferoglu@csusb.edu

	Sheet1
	Sheet2

